
MONDAY $

Swimming 50
50
50
50
50

Fitness:  Dance
Arts and Craft
Explore the Ipad - NEW
Music: Karaoke - NEW

EL - G1
TUESDAY $

Lifestyle: Cooking 60
50
50
50
50

Fitness:  Yoga
Language: Khmer
Memory & Sensory - NEW
Explore & Technology - NEW

EL - G1
WEDNESDAY $

Sport: Soccer 80
50
50

120

Language: Khmer
Art: Ceramics &Pottery wheel
Art: 3D Clay

EL - G1
FRIDAY $

Lifestyle: Cooking 60
50
50
50

Language: Khmer
Art: Fun Painting
Sport: Fun Games 

EL - G1

MONDAY $

50
50
50
50

Sport: Swimming 
Volleyball
Tennis
Arts: Fun Painting
Zumba Dance - NEW 100

50
0
0

Stem club - NEW

Homework club - NEW

G2 - G6
Lifestyle: Knitting 50

TUESDAY $

0
50
50
50
50

Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm

Fun Unplogged
Tennis
Soccer

50
50
0

Art: Origami

Music: Karaoke - NEW
Homework club - NEW

G2 - G6
Lifestyle: Hairstlying  50

WEDNESDAY $

0
50
50
50

Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm

Sport: Ultmate Frisbee
Tennis
Basketball
Aerobic Gymnastic 50

50

50
0

Art: Origami

Fancy apps on Ipad - NEW
Homework club - NEW

G2 - G6
Lifestyle: Nail Design    50

THURSDAY $

0
120
50
50

Swim Team 6am-7am

Art 3D Clay
Tennis
Soccer
Adobe Photoshop- Ipad 50

50
50
0

Creative Writing - NEW
Sport: Cricket - NEW 

50Sport: Rugby - NEW 
Homework club - NEW

G2 - G6
Art: Origami   50

FRIDAY $

0
0

50
50

Swim Team 6-7am

Sport: Runing Club
Tennis
Soccer
Martial Art. Taekwando 50

180
100

0

Achery/Horseriding
Learn how to be a DJ  - NEW
Homework club - NEW

G2 - G6
Art: 3D Art Clay    120

MONDAY $

50
0
0

50

Chess
MRISA Sr Basketball

3 D Printing & DT - NEW
Basic First Aid - NEW

0Homework club - NEW

G7 - G12
Tennis 50

TUESDAY $

50
50
50

Tennis
Chess
Young Musicians
Sat Prep Course
MRISA Jr Soccer 50

G7 - G12
Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm  0

50 0

0
0

$

50

50

120
Homework club - NEW
Fitness club - NEW

WEDNESDAY

Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm

Tennis

Robotics - NEW

G7 - G12

Learn how to be a DJ  - NEW  
Rugby - NEW  

100

THURSDAY $

0
50
60
50

Swim Team 6am-7am

Yoga
Ceramic and Pottery wheel

Tennis

Sat Prep Course
MRISA Sr Basketball 0

120Robotics - NEW

G7 - G12
50

FRIDAY $

0
0

50
60

Swim Practice 6-7am

Sport: Runing Club
Achery/Horseriding
Ceramic and Pottery wheel
Martial Art. Taekwando 50

0
0

Basic First Aid - NEW

0Basic First Aid - NEW

Basic First Aid - NEW

Homework club - NEW

G7 - G12
Tennis    50

THURSDAY $

50
50
50
50

Language: Khmer
Art: Play dough

Sport: Swimming 
EL - G1

Aerobic Gymnastic - NEW

 NISC - After School Activities  2015-2016 Session 2

Chinese Level 1

TUESDAY $

50

Khmer level 1
Grade K-12
Location: Room 3119
Instructor: Mr. Savuth

50

 NISC - After School Language Program  3:15pm - 4:15pm

NISC - Music Lesson

Grade K-12
Location: Room 3114
Instructor: Ms Jessica

MONDAY $

Chinese Level 1

THURSDAY $

50

Khmer level 1
Grade K-12
Location: Room 3119
Instructor: Mr. Savuth

50

Grade K-12
Location: Room 3114
Instructor: Ms Jessica

Chinese Level 1

FRIDAY $

50

Khmer level 1
Grade K-12
Location: Room 3119
Instructor: Mr. Savuth

50

Grade K-12
Location: Room 3114
Instructor: Ms Jessica

Chinese Level 1

WEDNESDAY $

50

Khmer level 1
Grade K-12
Location: Room 3119
Instructor: Mr. Savuth

50

Grade K-12
Location: Room 3114
Instructor: Ms Jessica

Monday through Friday 
We offer Drum, Saxophone, Clarinet, Trumpet , Piano and Flute 
Music Equipments : Students are adivised to bring their own music intruments .
Cost: 250$ for 10 hour lesson for 10 Weeks

Maths Games 50
Choir - little mermaid - NEW


