NISC - After School Activities 2015-2016 Session 2

MONDAY	>	TUESDAY	\$	WEDNESDAY	\$	THURSDAY	>	FRIDAY	\$
EL - G1		EL - G1		EL - G1		EL - G1		EL - G1	
Swimming	50	Lifestyle: Cooking	60	Sport: Soccer	80	Sport: Swimming	50	Lifestyle: Cooking	60
Fitness: Dance	50	Fitness: Yoga	50	Language: Khmer	50	Language: Khmer	50	Language: Khmer	50
Arts and Craft	50	Language: Khmer	50	Art: Ceramics &Pottery wheel	50	Art: Play dough	50	Art: Fun Painting	50
Explore the Ipad - NEW	50	Memory & Sensory - NEW	50	Art: 3D Clay	120	Aerobic Gymnastic - NEW	50	Sport: Fun Games	50
Music: Karaoke - NEW	50	Explore & Technology - NEW	50						
									Τ.
MONDAY	\$	TUESDAY	\$	WEDNESDAY	\$	THURSDAY	\$	FRIDAY	\$
G2 - G6		G2 - G6		G2 - G6		G2 - G6		G2 - G6	
Lifestyle: Knitting	50	Lifestyle: Hairstlying	50	Lifestyle: Nail Design	50	Art: Origami	50	Art: 3D Art Clay	120
Sport: Swimming	50	Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm	0	Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm	0	Swim Team 6am-7am	0	Swim Team 6-7am	0
Volleyball	50	Fun Unplogged	50	Sport: Ultmate Frisbee	50	Art 3D Clay	120	Sport: Runing Club	0
Tennis	50	Tennis	50	Tennis	50	Tennis	50	Tennis	50
Arts: Fun Painting	50	Soccer	50	Basketball	50	Soccer	50	Soccer	50
Zumba Dance - NEW	100	Art: Origami	50	Aerobic Gymnastic	50	Adobe Photoshop- Ipad	50	Martial Art. Taekwando	50
Stem club - NEW	50	Choir - little mermaid - NEW	50	Art: Origami	50	Creative Writing - NEW	50	Achery/Horseriding	180
Basic First Aid - NEW	0	Music: Karaoke - NEW	50	Maths Games	50	Sport: Cricket - NEW	50	Learn how to be a DJ - NEW	100
Homework club - NEW	0	Homework club - NEW	0	Homework club - NEW	0	Homework club - NEW	0	Homework club - NEW	0
				Fancy apps on Ipad - NEW	50	Sport: Rugby - NEW	50	Basic First Aid - NEW	0
MONDAY	\$	TUESDAY	\$	WEDNESDAY	\$	THURSDAY	\$	FRIDAY	\$
G7 - G12		G7 - G12		G7 - G12		G7 - G12		G7 - G12	
Tennis	50	Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm	0	Tennis	50	Tennis	50	Tennis	50
Chess	50	Tennis	50	Swim Team 6-7am & 3-4pm	0	Swim Team 6am-7am	0	Swim Practice 6-7am	0
MRISA Sr Basketball	0	Chess	50	Rugby - NEW	50	Yoga	50	Sport: Runing Club	0
Basic First Aid - NEW	0	Young Musicians	50	Learn how to be a DJ - NEW	100	Ceramic and Pottery wheel	60	Achery/Horseriding	50
3 D Printing & DT - NEW	50	Sat Prep Course	50	Robotics - NEW	120	Sat Prep Course	50	Ceramic and Pottery wheel	60
Homework club - NEW	0	MRISA Jr Soccer	50	Homework club - NEW	0	MRISA Sr Basketball	0	Martial Art. Taekwando	50
				Fitness club - NEW	0	Robotics - NEW	120	Basic First Aid - NEW	0
								Homework club - NEW	0

WEDNESDAY

NISC - After School Language Program 3:15pm - 4:15pm

MONDAY	\$ TUESDAY	\$	WEDNESDAY	\$	THURSDAY	\$	FRIDAY	\$
	Khmer level 1	50						
	Grade K-12 Location: Room 3119 Instructor: Mr. Savuth		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3119 Instructor: Mr. Savuth		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3119 Instructor: Mr. Savuth		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3119 Instructor: Mr. Savuth	
	Chinese Level 1	50						
	Grade K-12 Location: Room 3114 Instructor: Ms Jessica		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3114 Instructor: Ms Jessica		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3114 Instructor: Ms Jessica		Grade K-12 Location: Room 3114 Instructor: Ms Jessica	

NISC - Music Lesson

Monday through Friday

We offer Drum, Saxophone, Clarinet, Trumpet, Piano and Flute

Music Equipments: Students are adivised to bring their own music intruments.

Cost: 250\$ for 10 hour lesson for 10 Weeks